
Paul Price 
Business Development Director
Paul.Price@storyplant.co.uk

Mark Bruce
Head of Technical
Mark.Bruce@storyplant.co.uk

Alan Huddart
Head of Contract Management
Alan.Huddart@storyplant.co.uk

Emma Porter
Managing Director
Emma.Porter@storyplant.co.uk

James Haile
General Manager  
(Northern Region)
James.Haile@storyplant.co.uk

John Story
Chair
John.Story@storyplant.co.uk

Rob Cairns
General Manager (Scotland)
Rob.Cairns@storyplant.co.uk

Joe Abernethy
Finance Director
Joe.Abernethy@storyplant.co.uk

Dean McKinnon
Depot Manager (Birmingham)
Dean.McKinnon@storyplant.co.uk

Richard Stockton
Key Account Manager
Richard.Stockton@storyplant.co.uk

Carl Scott
General Manager (Stores)
Carl.Scott@storyplant.co.uk

Angus Irving
Key Account Manager
Angus.Irving@storyplant.co.uk

Dan Ryder
Operations Director
Dan.Ryder@storyplant.co.uk 

If you have any queries, please contact 
a member of our team outlined above 

and we will be on hand to assist.


